© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply MEAN WELL 24V DC RSP-1500-24 230V 1500W
Product code 14808
Warranty 3 years
Brand MEAN WELL
Supply voltage 230V
Output 1500W
Maximum output 1500W
Rated current 63A
Length 278.0mm
Width 127.0mm
Height 83.5mm
Weight 3 kg
In package 1pc
In box 4pcs
Operation temperature -20° - +70°°C
Certificates CE,RoHS